City of Oakland Park Fire Rescue

2021 F-350/Accessories

OPFR Command Vehicle

Order Code	Name	Dogarintian	Last updated	3/3/202
SPEC214	Name	Description 2021 Ford F-350 Crew Cab	Quant.	Price
SPECZ14		Model Upgrade F-350 SRW Crew Cab 176' WB 8' Bed 1150		\$34,402.0
WOD		GVWR		
W3B 99T			-\$499.00	****
991		6.7L V8 Diesel Engine		\$10,494.0
90L		Power Door Locks, Windows, Remote Keyless Entry		\$0.0
3K		Third Key with Programmed Remote		\$399.0
TOWPKGSD		Tow Package		\$1,299.0
18B		Black Platformed Step Bar		
52B		Elec Brake Contrlloer		\$269.00
41P		Skid Plates		\$99.0
PQ/15		Race Red EXT/40/20/20 gray cloth int		\$314.00
72/100PREM		6 year/100,000 Mile Prem. Care Warranty \$0 DED		\$4,235.00
LIFT		4" Vehicle Lift/ With Shocks		\$3,999.00
RIMS/Tires				\$4,999.00
	 			
912. 11. 0448234			SE 382 1 10	
Total Vehicle Cost				\$60,654.00
Terrys Toppers	Vehicle Topper			\$4,268.70
Motorola Radio	Base Units Front /Back			\$6,044.39
Strobes R Us	Light Package/Power for Tray			\$18,507.98
Extend O Bed	Slide out Bed			\$11,741.00
Graphics				\$995.00
MDT Mount				\$3,500.00
Night Scan/Light				\$13,828.00
Total Accessories				\$119,539.0
Total Vehicle Cost				422700010
Total Verliere cost				
				24 2 2 1 B
Total				



November 23, 2021

KEVIN FORNASH OAKLAND PARK

Bozard Ford is pleased to submit the following quote based on FSA Contract FSA 20-VEL28.0

SPEC214	2021 FORD F-350 4X4 CREW CAB DRW (W3D)	\$34,402.00
W3B	MODEL UPGRADE F-350 SRW CREW CAB 176" WB 8 FOOT BED 11,500 GVWR	(\$299.00)
99T	6.7L V8 DIESEL ENGINE	\$10,494.00
90L	POWER LOCKS, POWER WINDOWS, REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY	INCL
3K	THIRD KEY WITH PROGRAMMED REMOTE	\$399.00
TOWPKGSD	TRAILER TOWING PACKAGE INCL, HITCH, SWAY CONTROL, 7-WIRE HARNESS, 7/4-	\$1,299.00
	PIN CONNECTOR, BAR, 2" BALL, PIN, CLIP	
18B	BLACK PLATFORM STEP BAR FOR SRW CREW CAB	\$444.00
52B	ELEC BRAKE CONTROLLER	\$269.00
41P	SKID PLATES	\$99.00
PQ/1S	RACE RED EXTERIOR / 40/20/20 GRAY CLOTH INTERIOR WITH VINYL FLOORS	\$314.00
72/100PREM	6 YEAR/100,000 MILE FORD PREMIUM CARE WARRANTY \$0 DED	\$4,235.00
LIFT	SUPERLIFT BASIC 4" LIFT W/FOX SHOCKS, 2 PIECE CARRIER BEARING SPACER	\$3,999.00
	UBOLTS FOR OVERLOAD SPRING FITMENT, NON-SCHEDULED OPTION OFFERED	
	AT DISCOUNT OFF MSRP	
RIMSTIRES	FUEL RIMS 20x10 BLACK AND MILLED, NITTO RIDGE GRAPPLER 30x13.50r20 F	\$4,999.00
	RATED TIRES, CENTERING RINGS, TPMS SENSORS, LUG KIT WITH WRENCH,	
	SPEED CALLIBRATOR NON-SCHEDULED OPTION OFFERED AT DISCOUNT OFF	
	MSRP	

Total \$60,654.00

Sincerely,

Jeffrey Eason

Government Sales Director



4242 S. Eagleson Rd. Suite 102, Boise, ID 83705 Ph: (800) 752-0706 Duns: 181936493, Cage Code: 1EZW8, Fed ID: 45-5379813 11,741.00

***NOTE ON PRICING: DUE TO TEMPORARY SHORTAGES IN MANY MATERIALS, COSTS HAVE GONE UP SIGNIFICANTLY SINCE JANUARY 2021. LUMBER, STEEL, ALUMINUM AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS HAVE SEEN PARTICULARLY HIGH INCREASES IN JUST THE LAST FEW MONTHS. FOR EXAMPLE, SOME LUMBER PRICES HAVE GONE UP 286% AND STEEL HAS INCREASED 100% SINCE DECEMBER. GAS HAS INCREASED BY OVER \$1/GAL SINCE APRIL 2020.

UNFORTUNATELY, WE WILL HAVE TO INCLUDE SURCHARGES TO OUR PRICING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE. WE HOPE THIS IS TEMPORARY AND ARE TRYING TO MINIMIZE THIS AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE.

Date

11/8/2021

Expiration Date

1/10/2022

Quotes are valid for 60 days only. Please call for updated pricing.

1.00	Carrier Design**	Custom Carrier Design	aluminum compartments, radio compartment, pencil tray, drawer, fold-down table, and two side boxes for easel mounting support -(2) Easel Boards	\$7,180.00	\$7,180.00
1.00	TMS	Temporary Materials Surcharge - 5% of product price		\$483.00	\$483.00
1.00	Custom Crating	Custom Crating		\$170.00	\$170.00
1.00	TCS	Temporary Crating Surcharge		\$50.00	\$50.00
1.00	Ship	This shipping quote is only good for 30 days and the shipping total on your invoice may be more than what is shown here. Please provide correct shipping address at the time of order. If shipping address is changed once the shipment has left our facility, the buyer will be responsible for any additional shipping costs. Shipments to residential or restricted access delivery sites will incur additional charges. *** If damage is suspected at time of delivery, the receiver MUST notate "DAMAGED" on receipt. ***	Shipping Good for 30 Days	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00

	the receiver MOOT Hotate DAWAGED Offreces	ot.	
Totals			
Created By Last Modified By	Kegan Amundson Kegan Amundson	Grand Total	\$11,741.00
Terms			
TERMS:		SHIPPING: Plea	ase request for lift-gate delivery truck if you do not
Footer			
ORDER & ACCEPT		Name:	
verifying that all dim	e, I am accepting the prices herein, as wells as ensions and designs in the accompanying CAD	Title:	
	e and correct. I understand and agree to all terms am authorized to submit this order and hereby	Signature:	
and the product		Date:	



4242 S. Eagleson Rd. Suite 102, Boise, ID 83705 Ph: (800) 752-0706 Duns: 181936493, Cage Code: 1EZW8, Fed ID: 45-5379813

***NOTE ON PRICING: DUE TO TEMPORARY SHORTAGES IN MANY MATERIALS, COSTS HAVE GONE UP SIGNIFICANTLY SINCE JANUARY 2021. LUMBER, STEEL, ALUMINUM AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS HAVE SEEN PARTICULARLY HIGH INCREASES IN JUST THE LAST FEW MONTHS. FOR EXAMPLE, SOME LUMBER PRICES HAVE GONE UP 286% AND STEEL HAS INCREASED 100% SINCE DECEMBER. GAS HAS INCREASED BY OVER \$1/GAL SINCE APRIL 2020.

UNFORTUNATELY, WE WILL HAVE TO INCLUDE SURCHARGES TO OUR PRICING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE. WE HOPE THIS IS TEMPORARY AND ARE TRYING TO MINIMIZE THIS AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE.

Date 11/8/2021 Expiration Date 1/10/2022

> Quotes are valid for 60 days only. Please call for updated pricing.

- <u>Prepay</u> requires payment before unit can be released into production.
- -50/50 requires 50% down, 50% due before shipping
- Net 15 requires payment 15 days after invoice is created

NOTE: 11/2% per month charge on unpaid balances will be added to past due accounts

Discounts: are applied when order is paid within 15 days of invoice date, or when prepaid (discounts are applied to certain resellers/dealers, contact an Extendobed representative to see if you qualify for discounts).

have a fork-lift or loading dock on delivery site. Shippers will charge an extra fee for a lift-gate delivery truck to come on site and unload for you, which will be added to your invoice. Please ensure that the shipping address is correct. Any shipping redirects will result in additional charges that may not appear on this quote. Restricted/limited access deliveries will result in additional fees not

Restricted/limited access deliveries will result in additional fees not shown on quote.

LEAD TIMES: are estimations only. Please confirm at the time order.

Footer

ORDER & ACCEPTANCE:

By signing this quote, I am accepting the prices herein, as wells as verifying that all dimensions and designs in the accompanying CAD drawing are accurate and correct. I understand and agree to all terms contained herein. I am authorized to submit this order and hereby authorize the production of the above.

Name:	
Title:	
Signature:	
Date:	



4242 S. Eagleson Rd. Suite 102, Boise, ID 83705 Ph: (800) 752-0706 Duns: 181936493, Cage Code: 1EZW8, Fed ID: 45-5379813

***NOTE ON PRICING: DUE TO TEMPORARY SHORTAGES IN MANY MATERIALS, COSTS HAVE GONE UP SIGNIFICANTLY SINCE JANUARY 2021. LUMBER, STEEL, ALUMINUM AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS HAVE SEEN PARTICULARLY HIGH INCREASES IN JUST THE LAST FEW MONTHS. FOR EXAMPLE, SOME LUMBER PRICES HAVE GONE UP 286% AND STEEL HAS INCREASED 100% SINCE DECEMBER. GAS HAS INCREASED BY OVER \$1/GAL SINCE APRIL 2020.

UNFORTUNATELY, WE WILL HAVE TO INCLUDE SURCHARGES TO OUR PRICING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE. WE HOPE THIS IS TEMPORARY AND ARE TRYING TO MINIMIZE THIS AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE.

Date

11/8/2021

Expiration Date

1/10/2022

Quotes are valid for 60 days only. Please call for updated pricing.

Contact Informat	ion		
Contact Name	Kevin Fornash	Quote Name	Prop 17366
Mobile	(954) 818-3035	Carrier Design	EB-2090 with Custom Carrier
Phone	(954) 630-4578		Add Energy Chain
Email	kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov	Vehicle Details	2021 Ford F350, 8' Bed No Toolboxes in Topper
Shipping and Bill	ling Information		
Bill To Name	Oakland Park Fire Rescue	Ship To Name	Oakland Park Fire Rescue
Bill To	3801 North East 5th Ave. Oakland Park, FL 33334	Ship To	3801 North East 5th Ave. Oakland Park, FL 33334
Est. Lead time (in weeks)	11	Est. Ship Weight	900

Quantity	Product Code	Product Description	Custom Change Order	Sales Price	Total Price
1.00	EB-2090	90" Extendobed Heavy Duty steel frame assy, w/ full extension lock, & Plywood platform, (48"W x 90"L) w/ short side rails. Includes mounting hardware; 2000 lbs. capacity	Add Energy Chain	\$2,483.00	\$2,483.00
	Custom		-Upper Platform, w/ upper divider, drawer, and drawer w/ mag board, and easel storage rack -Narrow Tool Rack w/		

Footer

ORDER & ACCEPTANCE:

By signing this quote, I am accepting the prices herein, as wells as verifying that all dimensions and designs in the accompanying CAD drawing are accurate and correct. I understand and agree to all terms contained herein. I am authorized to submit this order and hereby authorize the production of the above.

Name:	
Title:	
Signature:	
Date:	

2,810.00



Estimate

TERRY'S TOPPERS 700 NORTHEAST 44TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FLORIDA 33334 Office Phone: (954) 561-1044

renee@terrys-toppers.com

Estimate Number: Estimate Date: Payment Terms: Estimate Amount:

Created By:

506563 02/25/2021 Due On Receipt 2,810.00

ANTHONY PELLEGRINO

Bill To CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE RESCUE kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov

Ship To CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE RESCUE kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov

Item #	Item Name	Quantity	Unit Price	Taxable	Total
8052	ARE-DCU 23" HIGH DCU-WHITE-FULL LENGTH SIDE DOORS-NO WINDOWS-NO FRONT WINDOW-NO REAR WINDOWS	1.00	2,055.00		2,055.00
7600	ARE-TOOL BOXES	2.00	235.00		470.00
8669	ARE-DCU-DOOR FULL HATCH REAR DOOR	1.00	285.00		285.00

Comments:

2021 FORD F350 8FT BED

Subtotal:

\$ 2,810.00

Estimate Amount \$ 2,810.00

Terms & Conditions:

SPECIAL ORDERS/TOPS-LIDS-PARTS MUST BE PICKED UP WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ARRIVAL. NO REFUNDS ON SPECIAL ORDERS/ALL ORDERS NOT PICKED UP OR RETURNS ARE SUBJECT OF UP TO A 60% RESTOCKING FEE AND/R A FORFEIT OF ALL DEPOSITS.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



TERRY'S TOPPERS 700 NORTHEAST 44TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FLORIDA 33334 Office Phone: (954) 561-1044 renee@terrys-toppers.com

Bill To CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE RESCUE kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov

Estimate

Estimate Number: 506754
Estimate Date: 03/30/2021
Payment Terms: Due On Receipt
Estimate Amount: 1,458.70
Created By: ANTHONY

Ship To CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE RESCUE kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov

PELLEGRINO

Item#	Item Name	Quantity	Unit Price	Taxable	Total
8784	Air Lift 89288 Helper Spring Kit; Load Lifter 5000 Ultimate Plus; Air Spring With Internal Jounce Bumper; Frame Mount; Up to 5000 Pounds Of Leveling Capacity; Rubber; With Air Springs/ Brackets/ Stainless Steel Roll Plates/ Valves/ Military Grade AN Style Fittings/ Installation Hardware/ Stainless Steel Braided Air Lines/ Instruction Manual; Air Compressor Sold Separately	1.00	617.70		617.70
8785	Air Lift 74000EZ Air Ride Management System Controller; WirelessAIR T; For Use With Air Lift Gen IV Air Ride Management Systems; With EZ Mount	1.00	841.00	Andrew Programme Control of Contr	841.00

Comments:

2021 FORD F350 4X4

Subtotal:

\$ 1,458.70

Estimate Amount

\$ 1,458.70

Terms & Conditions:

SPECIAL ORDERS/TOPS-LIDS-PARTS MUST BE PICKED UP WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ARRIVAL. NO REFUNDS ON SPECIAL ORDERS/ALL ORDERS NOT PICKED UP OR RETURNS ARE SUBJECT OF UP TO A 60% RESTOCKING FEE AND/R A FORFEIT OF ALL DEPOSITS. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



6,044,39

Billing Address: OAKLAND PARK FIRE DEPT 2100 NW 39TH ST OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 US

Quote Date:11/08/2021 Expiration Date:01/01/2022 Quote Created By: Denise Contreras dcontreras@emciwireless.com

End Customer:
OAKLAND PARK FIRE DEPT
Kevin Fornash
kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov
954-630-4578

Contract: 19860 - NASPO

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 6500 / Enh Series	ENHANCEDAPX6500					
1	M25URS9PW1BN	APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE	1	\$2,957.00	27.0%	\$2,158.61	\$2,158.61
1a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	1	\$5.00	27.0%	\$3.65	\$3.65
1b	G831AD	ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT	2	\$60.00	27.0%	\$43.80	\$87.60
1c	GA00250AA	ADD: WIFI/GNSS STUBBY ANTENNA LMR240	1	\$100.00	27.0%	\$73.00	\$73.00
1d	GA00580AA	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	1	\$450.00	27.0%	\$328.50	\$328.50
1e	GA01576AB	ADD: SMA TO QMA ADAPTER	1	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1f	G628AC	ADD: REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 17 FT APX	1	\$15.00	27.0%	\$10.95	\$10.95
1g	G51AU	ENH: SMARTZONE OPERATION APX6500	1	\$1,200.00	27.0%	\$876.00	\$876.00
1h	G67DT	ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5 APXM	1	\$297.00	27.0%	\$216.81	\$216.81
1i	G78AT	ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC	1	\$176.00	0.0%	\$176.00	\$176.00
1j	GA00092AU	ADD: APXM DUAL E5 CH	1	\$570.00	27.0%	\$416.10	\$416.10



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



er Description	Qty	List Price		THE PERSON NAMED IN	
		LIST FIICE	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
ENH:HAND MIC,GCAI WTR RESISTANT APX	2	\$72.00	27.0%	\$52.56	\$105.12
ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY	1	\$300.00	27.0%	\$219.00	\$219.00
ADD: REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 30 FT APX	1	\$25.00	27.0%	\$18.25	\$18.25
ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	1	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	1	\$150.00	27.0%	\$109.50	\$109.50
ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX	1	\$515.00	27.0%	\$375.95	\$375.95
ADD: RADIO AUTHENTICATION	1	\$100.00	27.0%	\$73.00	\$73.00
ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD	1	\$652.00	27.0%	\$475.96	\$475.96
ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	1	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
ADD: ANT 3DB LOW- PROFILE 762-870	1	\$43.00	27.0%	\$31.39	\$31.39
ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE APX	1	\$300.00	27.0%	\$219.00	\$219.00
DEVICE PROGRAMMING	70	\$1.00	0.0%	\$1.00	\$70.00
	ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY ADD: REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 30 FT APX ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX ADD: RADIO AUTHENTICATION ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY) ADD: ANT 3DB LOW- PROFILE 762-870 ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE APX	ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY 1 ADD: REMOTE MOUNT 1 CABLE 30 FT APX ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD 1 SOFTWARE ADD: ENHANCED DATA 1 APX ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI 0P APX ADD: RADIO 1 AUTHENTICATION 1 ADD: APX E5 CONTROL 1 HEAD ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 1 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY) ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE 762-870 ENH: P25 TRUNKING 1 SOFTWARE APX	ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY 1 \$300.00 ADD: REMOTE MOUNT 1 \$25.00 CABLE 30 FT APX ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD 1 \$0.00 SOFTWARE ADD: ENHANCED DATA 1 \$150.00 APX ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI 1 \$515.00 OP APX ADD: RADIO 1 \$100.00 AUTHENTICATION 1 \$652.00 HEAD ADD: APX E5 CONTROL 1 \$0.00 ADD: APX E5 CONTROL 1 \$0.00 ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 1 \$0.00 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY) ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE 762-870 ENH: P25 TRUNKING 1 \$300.00	ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY 1 \$300.00 27.0% ADD: REMOTE MOUNT 1 \$25.00 27.0% ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD 1 \$0.00 0.0% SOFTWARE ADD: ENHANCED DATA 1 \$150.00 27.0% ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI 1 \$515.00 27.0% ADD: RADIO 1 \$100.00 27.0% AUTHENTICATION ADD: APX E5 CONTROL 1 \$652.00 27.0% HEAD ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 1 \$0.00 0.0% CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY) ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE 762-870 ENH: P25 TRUNKING 1 \$300.00 27.0%	ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY 1 \$300.00 27.0% \$219.00 ADD: REMOTE MOUNT 1 \$25.00 27.0% \$18.25 CABLE 30 FT APX ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD 1 \$0.00 0.0% \$0.00 SOFTWARE ADD: ENHANCED DATA 1 \$150.00 27.0% \$109.50 APX ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI 1 \$515.00 27.0% \$375.95 OP APX ADD: RADIO 1 \$100.00 27.0% \$73.00 AUTHENTICATION 1 \$652.00 27.0% \$475.96 HEAD ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 1 \$0.00 0.0% \$0.00 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY) ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE 762-870 ENH: P25 TRUNKING 1 \$300.00 27.0% \$219.00

Notes:

 Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

18,507.98

Official Estimate



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

11/9/2021	25800
Date	Estimate #

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION VEHICLE					
Product	Description			Qty	Cust. Price	Total
	**PRICE QUOTE PER BSO					
	CUSTOMER WILL INSTALL AND ANY ANTENNAS FOR **THIS PRICE QUOTE IS G	OR (1) FORD F350 BATTALION DOCKING STATION, POWER SI THE LAPTOP OOD FOR 60 DAYS	VEHICLE, UPPLY			
GB2-STT-RR-GREENCO	** GREEN CORNER BAR ** SI	DECIAL COMMAND DAD ** 55" (CUSTOM	1	2 555 00	0.555.0
RNERS	DUO LEGACY BAR. FRONT WHITE SCENE. REAR IS RI 2 CUSTOM PODS IN THE R	GREEN CORNER BAR ** SPECIAL COMMAND BAR ** 55" CUSTOM DUO LEGACY BAR. FRONT IS 1/2 RED 1/2 RED WITH OVERRIDE TO WHITE SCENE. REAR IS RED WITH OVERRIDE TO AMBER ARROW. 2 CUSTOM PODS IN THE REAR ARE TRIO RED FOR STOP LIGHT. THE CORNERS IN GREEN/RED			2,555.00	2,555.00
STPKT*		P KIT WITH BOLTS (MKAJ94)		1	0.00	0.00
CCSRN5		MODULE WITH CANPORT OBDII		1	0.00	0.00
CANCTL7	INCLUDED IN PACKAGE CANTROL (CENCOM TYPE) CONTROL HEAD WITH 21 BUT ND ONE MIC. NO CHARGE WH OL	TONS IEN	1	0.00	0.00
CC5K5	INCLUDED WITH PACKAGE CCSRN5 INSTALL KIT 20 TF SUPERDUTY INCLUDED IN PACKAGE	E RANSIT, EXPEDITION, F250 AND	D F350	1	0.00	0.00
CCSRN4DA	WC EXTERNAL AMPLIFIER INCLUDED IN PACKAGE			1	0.00	0.00
SA315P	SA315P SPEAKER, BLACK	PLASTIC		2	0.00	0.00
SAK61D	SA315 MT KIT 2017-2020 F-	350 DRIVER		1	0.00	0.00
SAK61P	SA315 MT KIT 2017-2020 F- INCLUDED IN PACKAGE	350 PASSENGER		1	0.00	0.00
	•				Į.	
			Sales	Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.00
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		We	eb Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677 SALES@SRUS.COM		w	W.STRC	BES-R-US.C	OM

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail	Web Site
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	WWW.STROBES-R-US.COM



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

Date	Estimate #
11/9/2021	25800

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE	
ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET	
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	
USA	

Reference	rence 2021 F350 BATTALION VEHICLE				
Product	Description	Qty	Cust. Price	Total	
HOWLER	HOWLER LOW FREQUENCY SUPPLEMENTAL SIREN SYSTEM WITH AMP, SPEAKER(S) AND VEHICLE SPECIFIC BRACKET KIT. *NO CHARGE BRACKETS WHEN ORDERD WITH HOWLER HWLMB) WHELEN LIST \$ 789.00 EACH		433.95	433.98	
HWLRB23	HOWLER UNIVERSAL MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (PAIR) *FREE WHEN PURCHASED WITH A HOWLER* INCLUDE WITH HOWLER	1	0.00	0.00	
183-0008	Circuit breaker, 50 amp thermal with manual reset, surface mount D&R LIST \$ 65.00 EACH	1	48.75	48.75	
57-94015	HDX Winch Mount Grille Guard, FORD 2020 F-250/350SD, BLACK WESTIN LIST \$ 1573.33 EACH	1	1,258.66	1,258.66	
	TIGERSHARK 11,500 POUND WINCH WITH STEEL ROPE USED WITH WESTIN SERIES PUSH BUMPERS WESTIN LIST \$ 626.99 EACH	1	501.59	501.59	
	UPS SHIPPING FOR WESTIN BUMPER AND WINCH ONLY	1	195.00	195.00	
COMMANDERELITE6-6R	DUO 6 POD COMMANDER ELITE WARNING AND DIRECTIONAL PODS THAT GO ALL WHITE FOR SCENE 6 RED PODS SIGNAL VEHICLE LIST \$ 680.00 EACH	1	374.00	374.00	
M4DWR	M4 DRIVING/WARNING LT RED WHELEN LIST \$ 245.00 EACH	2	134.75	269.50	
	M4 LED FLASHER RED W/CLR LENS WHELEN LIST \$197.00	2	108.35	216.70	
	HIDEAWAY LED W/AMBER INDICATOR LEDS/ R,B,A,W Warning LEDS (*Must use vehicle adaptor bezel for proper installation) HELLA LIST \$ 175.00 EACH	2	96.25	192.50	
	HIDEAWAY LED ADAPTER FOR: 2020 F250 FRONT TURN HELLA LIST \$ 19.00 EACH	2	10.45	20.90	
HERO-W	HIDEAWAY LED W/WHITE INDICATOR LEDS/ R,B,A,W Warning LEDS (*Must use vehicle adaptor bezel for proper installation) HELLA LIST \$ 175.00 EACH	4	96.25	385.00	

			Sales Tax (7.00%)	\$0.00
Phone #	Fax#	E-mail	Web Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	WWW.STROBES-R-US.C	OM



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

Date	Estimate #
11/9/2021	25800

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION V	/EHICLE				
Product		Description		Qty	Cust. Price	Total
HERO-ADAPTER3	HIDEAWAY LED ADAPTER SIGNAL HELLA LIST \$ 19.00 EACH	FOR: 2020 F250 REAR STOP/TU	RN	2	10.45	20.90
HERO-ADAPTER6		FOR: 2020 F250 REAR REVERSI	E	2	10.45	20.90
SRU-RUNNER-60-RW	60" STRIP LIGHT WITH BUI 10 INCH SECTIONS R/W/R SHO-ME LIST \$ 495.00 EAC	ILD IN FLASHER. ALUMINUM CH /W/R/W :H	ASSIS 6	5	346.50	1,732.50
SRUS-L-3	"L" BRACKET FOR ARROW NON-CONTRACT ITEM			4	8.95	35.80
M7RC	M7 LED FLASHER RED W/0 WHELEN LIST \$ 240.00 EA/0	CH		4	132.00	528.00
TLID	ION T-SERIES LINEAR SPL WHELEN LIST \$ 142.00 EAG			2	78.10	156.20
TIONBKT1	ION T-SERIES UNIVERSAL WHELEN LIST \$ 15.00 EAC	Н		2	8.25	16.50
WBUA97	ELEC. BACK-UP ALARM, 97 WHELEN LIST \$ 72.00 EAC	Н		1	39.60	39.60
COMMANDERPLUS8-4R 4W	8 POD COMMANDER PLUS WITH 4 RED AND 4 WHITE SIGNAL VEHICLE LIST \$ 67	S WARNING AND DIRECTIONAL S PODS(R/W/R/W/R/W/R/W) '9.00 EACH	STICK	1	373.45	373.45
COMMANDERPLUS8-8A	8 POD COMMANDER PLUS WITH 8 AMBER PODS SIGNAL VEHICLE LIST \$ 67	WARNING AND DIRECTIONAL S 9.00 EACH	STICK	1	373.45	373.45
ETHFSS-SP-ISO	Select-A-Pattern Headlight F systems requiring electrical is SOUND OFF LIST \$ 84.00 E	lasher, Solid State, 12v Isolation M solation)	lodel (for	1	50.40	50.40
M9RC	M9 LED FLASHER RED W/C WHELEN LIST \$ 359.00 EAC	CLR LENS		1	197.45	197.45
M9BC	M9 LED FLASHER BLU W/C WHELEN LIST \$ 359.00 EAC	LR LENS		1	197.45	197.45
M844281	Cargo Light Type 2		, 1	7	101.92	713.44
			Sales	Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.00
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		We	b Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	W	WW.STRO	BES-R-US.C	COM

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail	Web Site
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	WWW.STROBES-R-US.COM



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

11/9/2021	25800
Date	Estimate #

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION V	'EHICLE				
Product		Description		Qty	Cust. Price	Total
LT1511	NON CONTRACT ITEM LIGHTED TOGGLE SWITCH SIGNAL VEHICLE LIST \$ 14			3	7.99	23.97
C-VSW-3000-F150-1	12.5" Wide Flat 30" Vehicle-S 350, 450 XL and XLT Super	12.5" Wide Flat 30" Vehicle-Specific Console for 2017-2021 Ford F-250, 350, 450 XL and XLT Super Duty pickup, F-450 and 550 cab chassis, 2015-2020 F-150 SSV, 2018-2020 F-150 Responder, 2015-2020 Ford F-150 XL and XLT pickup			723.03	723.03
C-EB40-CCS-1P	HAVIS FACE PLATE FOR W			1	0.00	0.00
C-EB25-MMT-1P	Equipment mounting bracket XTL5000 W7 Motorola xtl INCLUDED WITH CONSOLE	2.5" Fits: Motorola max trac 3000) Motorola	1	0.00	0.00
	HAVIS EQUIPMENT BRACK MAKE MODEL TBD	ETS FOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIE	D RADIO,	1	0.00	0.00
*		INCLUDED WITH CONSOLE HAVIS NECESSARY FILLER PLATES TO ENCLOSE CONSOLE, TBD			0.00	0.00
C-CUP2-I-A06	Dual 6° angled Internal cup holders HAVIS LIST \$ 47.70 EACH			1	31.01	31.01
C-ARM-103	Armrest for top mount, console, large pad HAVIS LIST \$ 158.28 EACH			1	102.88	102.88
C-HDM-214	8.5" Heavy Duty Telescoping Pole, side mount HAVIS LIST \$ 135.14 EACH			1	87.84	87.84
C-MD-112	Tilt/swivel slide motion adapter HAVIS LIST \$ 349.07 EACH			1	226.90	226.90
14.0553	3 Accessory Outlet Box SHO-ME LIST \$ 38.25 EACH	I		3	28.69	86.07
250-8181-HD-10M		IT COLOR CAMERA WITH 12" HA	ARNESS	1	137.70	137.70
	1					
_			Sales	Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.00
_						
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		We	b Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	W	W.STRO	BES-R-US.C	ЮМ



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

11/9/2021	25800
Date	Estimate #

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION V	/EHICLE				
Product		Description		Qty	Cust. Price	Total
250-8208	REARVIEW MIRROR COME HARDWARE, USE WITH 25 250-8181-HD-10M LICENSE NON CONTRACT ITEM	BO INCLUDES MIRROR AND MOU 0-8149-20M BOX STYLE CAMER E PLATE CAMERA	JNTING A OR	1	199.02	199.02
PDP-13		NEL WITH 5 IGNITION, 5 BATTER TOTAL LOAD	RY AND 3	1	147.07	147.07
THMS2000	2000 WATT THOR BRAND I OUTLETS. CAN ACCOMOD	POWER INVERTER WITH ADDED DATE SEPARATE TH002 REMOTE CAN BE USED WITH INSTALL KIT	ON/OFF	1	225.00	225.00
INV-PK-2500	WIRING KIT FOR 2500 WAT	T INVERTER. INCLUDES 2 TOTA GROUND TO BATTERY WITH 2 T WAFER FUSE 250 AMP	L 4GA OTAL	1	127.00	127.00
52-38-1106	KURCHAUII AUTO E IEOT 1000 KIT ING GUARDETE AUTO I			1,095.00		
16518177	STANDARD STROBES-R-US MAIN VEHICLE WIRING HARNESS USED WITH BUMPER LIGHTING HARNESS 16518178 AND SPEAKER HARNESS 16518180 NON CONTRACT ITEM			115.82		
16518178	STANDARD STROBES-R-US	S ADDON HARNESS TO WIRE PL ITH MAIN HARNESS 16518177 AI 180	JSH ND	1	17.56	17.56
16518180	STANDARD STROBES-R-US	S ADDON HARNESS TO WIRE 2 AIN HARNESS 16518177 AND BU	MPER	1	19.52	19.52
INSTALL	CUSTOM INSTALLATION PE EQUIPEMNT	ER HOUR FOR EMERGENCY LIGI	HTS AND	45	55.00	2,475.00
_			Sales	Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.00
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		We	b Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	W		BES-R-US.C	OM



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

Date	Estimate #
11/9/2021	25800

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION V	/EHICLE			
Product		Description	Qty	Cust. Price	Total
	1 X BREAKER FOR LIGHTS 1 X GB2 LEGACY DUO LIGI PRIMARY AND WHITE SEC 1 X CARBIDE CONTROL SY WITH ODBII INTERFACE (C) 1 X CONTROLLER (CANCT) 1 X DUAL AMP (CCSRN4D) 2 X SA315P SPEAKERS WI BEHIND BUMPER SKIRT 1 X HOWLER SYSTEM WIT BRACKETS (HWLRB23) 1 X WESTIN PUSH BAR (5) 1 X WESTIN TIGER SHARK 1 X COMMANDERELITE DU FOR WARNING AND WHITE 2 X M4DWR ON SIDES OF AND WHITE OVERRIDE 2 X M4RC IN FRONT FOG L 2 X RUNNER MOUNTED SII R/W/R/W/R/W/R/W 2 X RUNNER MOUNTED ON R/W/R/W/R/W/R/W, SEE PIC 2 X HERO-W HIDEAWAY LEI ADAPTER-5, WARNING WILL 2 X HERO-W HIDEAWAY LEI ADAPTER-5, WARNING WILL 2 X HERO-W HIDEAWAY LEI ADAPTER-5, WARNING WILL 2 X M7RC M7 SERIES RED QUARTER PANEL FOR FRO	HTBAR WITH GREEN CORNERS FONDARY WITH ADJUSTABLE MOI YSTEM (CCSRN5) CC5K) TL7) A) TH SAK61D AND SAK61P BRACKE TH 2 SPEAKERS AND UNIVERSAL WINCH 11.5K JO RED/WHITE IN PUSH BUMPER E OVERRIDE PUSH BUMPER, WIRE FOR WARN LIGHT AREA SURFACE MOUNT DE RUNNING BOARDS, ONE EACH SOLOTO OF TOPPER, ONE ON EACH CS D FOR FRONT OEM TURN WITH LIBE RED/WHITE D FOR REAR OEM STOP/TURN WILL D FOR REAR OEM STOP/TURN WILL D FOR REAR OEM REVERSE WITH	RED UNT KIT ETS FOR MOUNT WIRE NING H SIDE H SIDE ITH H NT		
			Sales Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.0
Phone #	Fax#	E-mail	We	b Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	WWW.STRC		



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

Date	Estimate #
11/9/2021	25800

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Ship To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION V	/EHICLE			
Product		Description	Qty	Cust. Price	Total
	2 X TLID DUO RED/WHITE WITH "L" BRACKET 1 X RUNNER MOUNTED UI R/W/R/W/R/W/R/W 1 X WBUA97 BACK UPO AL 1 X COMMANDERPLUS 8-F TOPPER, WIRE AS TRAFFI 1 X COMMANDERPLUS 8-F TOPPER WIRE AS WARNIN 1 X ETHFSS-SP-ISO HEADI 1 X M9BC M9 SERIES BLUE OF BACK DOOR DRIVER S 1 X M9RC M9 SERIES RED OF BACK DOOR PASSENG CONSOLE AND LAPTOP MI 1 X 30" CONSOLE FOR F15 COMPLETE WITH ALL NEC FILLER PLATES TO ENCLO 1 X DUAL CUP HOLDER 1 X C-MB-112 SWING ARM 1 X C-MD-112 SWING ARM 1 X SHO-ME 3-12VT OUTLE CONSOLE, LOCATION TO E 1 X SHO-ME 3-12VT OUTLE CENTER AREA, LOCATION 1 X ROSTRA REAR BACK UPLATE MOUNTED COLOR (250-8181-HD-10M) AND RE HARDWARE (250-8206)	POD ALL AMBER LED STICK UPPER IC ADVISOR ONLY POD LED R/W/R/W/R/W/R/W UPPER ING ONLY LIGHT FLASHER E WITH CLEAR LENS MOUNTED OF IT WITH CLEAR LENS MOUNTED ON IT SEE SIDE OUNT: IN SEE CONSOLE IS BOUTLET IT ARMREST INT POLE ASSEMBLY WITH MOTION DEVICE IST BOX, MOUNTED IN OR AROUND IS DETERMINED IT BOX, MOUNTED IN REAR COMMITTO BE DETERMINED IT OBE DETERMINED IT OBE DETERMINED IT CAMERA SYSTEM, INCLUDES LETTER ON TO SEE TO SAN TO SAN TO SEE TO SAN TO SAN TO SEE TO SAN	R REAR R REAR N REAR N REAR N REAR N REAR N REAR N REAR	0%)	\$0.0
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail	10/	eb Site	



STROBES-R-US 2681 HAMMONDVILLE RD POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

Official Estimate

Date	Estimate #	
11/9/2021	25800	

Bill To:	
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK FIRE ATTN: KEVIN FORNASH 2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 USA	
2100 NW 39TH STREET OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309	

Reference	2021 F350 BATTALION \	/EHICLE				
Product		Description		Qty	Cust. Price	Total
	DRIVER SIDE REAR DOOF 2 X DRIVER SIDE COMPAR LT1511), SEE PICS	EK DOORS WITH SWITCH (LT151 R, SEE PICS RTMENT OF TOPPER WITH SWIT PMARTMENT OF TOPPER WITH	CH (
INSTALL	CONSOLE	NARCOTICS SAFE, LOCATION				}
INSTALL	2-WAY RADIO FRONT CON INSTALL:		tar sectional bases	7	55.00	385.00
INSTALL	BE IN REAR OF TRUCK IN CUSTOM INSTALLATION P	VAY RADIO WITH DUAL HEAD ON COMMAND CENTER ER HOUR TO RUN POWER, GRO UCK COMMANDER CENTER	1	15	55.00	825.00
	FUSE AT BATTERY. WHITE FUSE HOLDER 1 X INVERTER WITH 4 GA I CENTER LOCATION TBD, V INVPK-2000)	D WITH MAXI FUSE HOLDER AN 14 GA IGNITION WIRE WITH STA POWER, MOUNT REAR IN COMM WITH WIRING KIT (THMS2000,	ANDARD			
INSTALL	2 X 3-OUTLET CIG PLUG B ONE ON BATTERY LOCATI 1 X SECONDARY HEAD FO	R 2-WAY RADIO ER HOUR FOR KUSSMALL AUTO		10	55.00	550.00
Ple	ase call in advance for an a	appointment	Τ	Subt	otal	\$18,507.98
Approved By:			Sales	Tax (7.0	0%)	\$0.00
PO #:				То	tal	\$18,507.98
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		We	b Site	
954-946-9955	954-946-9677	SALES@SRUS.COM	w		BES-R-US.	COM



13,824.00

Quote Name
Quote Date
Expiration Date

WB_2021_8170_1 November 8, 2021 December 13, 2021

Tax ID: 34-0620280

DUNS: 160137634

CAGE: 97246

Contact Information

Customer

Account Name

Oakland Park Fire Rescue

Company Name

Oakland Park Fire Rescue

Contact Name

Kevin Fornash

Phone

954-630-4578

Email

kevinf@oaklandparkfl.gov

Will-Burt Sales Person

Prepared By

Keith Bousquet

Phone

(252) 623-9084

Mobile

+1 2526239084

Email

kbousquet@willburt.com

Opportunity Name KB-21-1812A

Address Information

Bill To

2100 NW 39th Street

Oakland Park, Florida 33309

United States

Ship To

United States

Terms

Payment Terms

Standard Terms Apply

Freight Terms

Freight On Board Orrville OH

Lead Time

5-6 Weeks

Discount Statement Your negotiated discount has been applied

Quantity	Product	Product Description	Unit Sales Price	Extended Sale Price
1.00	4756919	NS HHRC Single Tilt Wired Handheld Kit, NFPA, with E-STOP, Bulkhead interconnector, 50' control cable	USD 1,445.00	USD 1,445.00
1.00	720723204	NS2.3-200 WB 4x50 watt Night Scan WB 140 56,000 lumens 12/24 VDC	USD 12,105.00	USD 12,105.00
1.00	914511	NS 30' Light Power Cable w/o connector - 10/6 SOOW, 20 amps maximum	USD 278.00	USD 278.00

Totals

Subtotal

USD 13,828.00

Grand Total

USD 13,828.00

Safety & Service

ATTENTION

FOR SAFETY OF MAST OPERATION, THE WILL-BURT COMPANY STRONGLY RECOMMENDS THE USE OF THE D-TEC SAFETY SYSTEM IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OF ITS TELESCOPING MASTS IN CONDITIONS WHERE OVERHEAD OBSTRUCTIONS OR HIGH

The Will-Burt Company
401 Collins Blvd, Orrville, OH 44667
Tel: 330-684-4000, Web: www.willburt.com
Incorporated 1918
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System



Quote Name

Quote Date

Expiration Date

QUOTE

WB_2021_8170_1

November 8, 2021

December 13, 2021

VOLTAGE WIRES MAY BE PRESENT. THE D-TEC SAFETY SYSTEM, ALONG WITH ADEQUATE SAFETY TRAINING, CAN SIGNIFICANTLY ENHANCE USER AND BYSTANDER SAFETY, AND HELP PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY OR DEATH AS A RESULT OF ELECTRICAL FIELD PRESENCE. PLEASE CONTACT THE WILL-BURT COMPANY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.



Installation, Integration & Service

Will-Burt offers full **Installation**, **Integration and Service** for all elevation products. We have multiple service bays backed by a full metal fabrication and paint shop along with a fully trained staff on all Will-Burt, GEROH, and ITS products. Call 330-684-5244 for more information.



Terms and Conditions

The contents of this quotation are considered proprietary to The Will-Burt Company; unauthorized distribution or use of this quotation for purposes other than purchase decisions is prohibited.

Although most Will-Burt products are commercial items, some of these items may be subject to certain export restrictions and these items may require government authorization prior to export. For questions regarding export restrictions, please contact your sales person.

Within the validity period of this quote, if the quoted currency should fluctuate +/- 5% or more relative to the US Dollar, Will-Burt reserves the right to withdraw the quotation and offer updated pricing.

All product sales are subject to The Will-Burt Company's standard TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE, which are incorporated herein by reference and can be located at www.willburt.com.



Estimate

Date	Estimate #
2/26/2021	53462

Name / Address	·-	-
City of Oakland Park		
3650 N.E. 12th Ave.		
Oakland Park, FL 33334		i
Kevin		

	Phone #	Fax#	Project
Description	Qty	Cost	Total
2021 F-350 4 door with long bed. Stripe and Letter Sides and Topper with Yellow and L-Blue 3m Reflective. Full Chevron on Back Door of Topper with 3m Yellow/Green and Red Diamond Grade High Intense Reflective	1	620.00	620.00 375.00
1		Total	\$995.00

Customer Signature